3/14/24

Lapwai High School

2024 Baseball Schedule

DH = Double Header

Date:
3/14
3/19

3/24-3/30

4/11

4/13

4/15

4/18

4/22
4/30

5/2

5/3

5/7
5/10-5/11

Opponent:
Nez Perce (DH)
Prairie

Spring Break

@Troy
Potlatch (DH)
Kendrick (DH)
@cvVv

cv
@Genesee (DH)
Troy

@ Prairie
Districts
Districts

State

Coach: Bert Williamson

Assistant Coach: Dom Williamson
Principal: Dr. D’Lisa Penney
Superintendent: Dr. David Aiken
Game Manager: LoriLlynn Picard
Whitepine League Representative/Scheduler: Josh Leighton

Concessions Manager: Bradley Peterson

Location:
Lewiston, ID
Lewiston, ID

Troy, ID
Lewiston, ID
Lewiston, ID
Kooskia, ID
Lewiston, ID
Genesee, ID
Lewiston, ID
Cottonwood, ID
Orofino, ID
TBD

TBD

Time:
4:00/6:00 PM
4:30 PM

4:00 PM
12:00/2:00 PM
4:00/6:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:00 PM
3:30/5:30PM
4:00 PM

4:30 PM

TBD

TBD

TBD

Home Games played at Clearwater Park in Lewiston, Idaho

Please email any questions or comments to wildcats@Ilapwai.org.



