<u>Lapwai High School</u> 2024 Baseball Schedule



DH = Double Header

Date: 3/14 3/19	Opponent: Nez Perce (DH) Prairie	Location: Lewiston, ID Lewiston, ID	Time: 4:00/6:00 PM 4:30 PM
3/24-3/30	Spring Break		
4/11	@Troy	Troy, ID	4:00 PM
4/13	Potlatch (DH)	Lewiston, ID	12:00/2:00 PM
4/15	Kendrick (DH)	Lewiston, ID	4:00/6:00 PM
4/18	@CV	Kooskia, ID	6:00 PM
4/22	CV	Lewiston, ID	5:00 PM
4/30	@Genesee (DH)	Genesee, ID	3:30/5:30PM
5/2	Troy	Lewiston, ID	4:00 PM
5/3	@ Prairie	Cottonwood, ID	4:30 PM
5/7	Districts	Orofino, ID	TBD
5/10-5/11	Districts	TBD	TBD
	State	TBD	TBD

Coach: Bert Williamson

Assistant Coach: Dom Williamson

Principal: Dr. D'Lisa Penney Superintendent: Dr. David Aiken Game Manager: LoriLynn Picard

Whitepine League Representative/Scheduler: Josh Leighton

Concessions Manager: Bradley Peterson

Home Games played at Clearwater Park in Lewiston, Idaho

